

Tula's International School

Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi Co-Educational Residential School

contact: 0135-2699444

Dhoolkot, P.O. – Selaqui, Chakrata Road, Dehradun 248011, Uttarakhand, India

email: admission@tis.edu.in logon to: www.tis.edu.in

Fee Structure 2022-23

INDIA & SAARC COUNTRIES

FEE		АМ	OUNT (INR)
egistration (Non Refundable)			₹ 10,000
ONE TIME FEES			
 Admission (Non Refundable) 			₹ 1,00,000
• Security (Refundable and Interest Free)			₹ 75,000
SCHOOL FEE (RECURRING)		Term 1	Term 2
 Tuition Fee, Extra Curricular Fee, 	Class IV to VIII	₹ 2,10,000	₹ 2,10,000
Boarding & Lodging Fee	Class IX & X	₹ 2,25,000	₹ 2,25,000
	Class XI & XII	₹ 2,45,000	₹ 2,45,000
	ONE TIME FEES Admission (Non Refundable) Security (Refundable and Interest Free) SCHOOL FEE (RECURRING) Tuition Fee, Extra Curricular Fee,	Pegistration (Non Refundable) ONE TIME FEES Admission (Non Refundable) Security (Refundable and Interest Free) SCHOOL FEE (RECURRING) Tuition Fee, Extra Curricular Fee, Class IV to VIII Boarding & Lodging Fee Class IX & X	Pegistration (Non Refundable) ONE TIME FEES Admission (Non Refundable) Security (Refundable and Interest Free) SCHOOL FEE (RECURRING) Tuition Fee, Extra Curricular Fee, Class IV to VIII ₹ 2,10,000 Boarding & Lodging Fee Class IX & X ₹ 2,25,000

C IMPREST MONEY ₹ 60,000 (to be deposited at the time of joining)

- Imprest money is for student's personal expense. Details for student
 expense can be collected from accounts department each term.
 A minimum balance INR 20,000 is to be maintained at any given point of time
 during the academic year. Please note imprest money is required for following expense
- Summer Dress, winter Dress, Sports Dress, Shoes and Miscellaneous items (at the time of joining)
- Personal Requirement from Store and Tuck shop
- Text book and stationary
- Drop/ Pick-up to/ from railway station, airport etc
- School Tour/Outing, Picnic, feast etc
- Sports Kit
- Specialized Medical Treatment
- Coach charges for students traveling home (Drop and pick from Delhi and Domestic Airport)
- Any other expenses not specified included above.







Scholarship Program

Tula's International School provides various Scholarships program based upon the candidate's performance at the entrance examination and subsequent interview. Students who wish to apply for scholarship on the basis of Academic& Sports need to email to

Mr. Robin Chhetri, Dean of admissions. Email at robin.chhetri@tis.edu.in. +91-7055135522

However, the school only processes applications for scholarships once the candidate has been successful in the entrance examination and interview.

Payment Schedule

Before admission: - Registration + Admission Fee

- 1st Installment (As per Admission Letter) Security + School Fee (1st Term) + Imprest Money
- 2nd Installment (by 15th Sep) School Fee (2nd Term) + Imprest Money Top-up

Bank Details

- The parent can deposit the fee through Demand Draft in favor of TULA'S INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL payable at Oriental Bank of Commerce, Dehradun. Please mention your ward's name on the reverse of the Demand Draft.
- The Fee can also be deposited by Cash or Bank Transfer.

The Bank Account Details are mentioned below:

Bank Name: PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK

Bank Address: NEHRU COLONY, DEHRADUN, UTTARAKHAND, INDIA Account Name: TULA'S INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, DEHRADUN

Current Account Number: 51881131003528

IFSC Code: PUNB0518810 MICR Code: 248024059 SWIFT Code: PUNBINBBDPR

A student is considered admitted after the clearance of the cheque to the school account.



Tula's International School

Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi Co-Educational Residential School

contact: 0135-2699444

Dhoolkot, P.O. - Selaqui, Chakrata Road, Dehradun 248011, Uttarakhand, India logon to: www.tis.edu.in

email: admission@tis.edu.in